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	Custom Layouts

	1-111
	1-111
	Removed “Can be blank” from fields 20, 21, 22, and 23.


Section VII (Fixed-Length)—Loan Detail, Disbursement Activity Level (Record Type “D”) (Continued)

Note:  This section is optional.  If you choose not to receive this section, please contact COD.

	Field #
	Start Position
	End Position
	Field Length
	Field Name and Description
	Valid Field Content
	Justify

	19
	119
	126
	8
	Transaction Date

Date disbursement activity occurred at the school
	Format is CCYYMMDD

20000623–20030927

20010622-20040927
	Date

	20
	127
	131
	5
	Total Gross Amount—COD

The sum of COD calculated actual gross amounts (in dollars) for the loan
	Numeric >= 0

Can be blank
	Right

	21
	132
	136
	5
	Total Loan Fee Amount—COD

The sum of COD calculated actual loan fee amounts (in dollars) for the loan
	Numeric >= 0

Can be blank
	Right

	22
	137
	141
	5
	Total Interest Rebate Amount—COD

The sum of COD calculated actual interest rebate amounts (in dollars) for the loan
	Numeric >= 0

Can be blank
	Right

	23
	142
	146
	5
	Total Net Amount— COD

The sum of COD calculated actual net amount (in dollars) for the loan
	Numeric >= 0

Can be blank
	Right

	24
	147
	214
	68
	Filler
	For ED use only
	Left

	25
	215
	220
	6
	Record Count Sequence #
Record counter for each record in the SAS file
	000001–999999  
	Right
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